
For an easy and efficient booking experience, book directly 
with Kempinski, via kempinski.com, through the Kempinski 
mobile app, or your preferred travel professional, and benefit 
from the best rates and service.

SOMA BAY PO BOX 15
SAFAGA 84711
RED SEA EGYPT

T +20 10 688 01 990 / 1 / 2 / 3 
RESERVATION.SOMABAY@KEMPINSKI.COM 
KEMPINSKI.COM/SOMABAY

GPS LONG: E33° 59’ 26”
GPS LAT: N26° 50’ 50”

Contact Us

KEMPINSKI HOTEL SOMA BAY

KEMPINSKI.COM

THE PEARL 
OF THE
RED SEA



• 24-hour doctor on call
• Concierge services
• Business centre
• Complimentary parking
• Laundry & dry cleaning 
services
• Kids Club
• Beach playground
• Horse Ridding 
• Safari
• Soma Splash Aqua Park

• Soma Bay Golf 
• Spa & Thalasso Centre
• Orca Diving Centre
• 7BFT Kite House
• Watersports (boat trips, 

windsurfing, parasailing, etc.)

• 400 M private sandy beach 
• 5,700 Sqm pool landscape
• Main pool
• Main Jacuzzi
• Family pool
• Spa pool
• Lazy river
• Children’s pool

• The View: breakfast and 
a-la-minute dinner buffet
• Al Mar restaurant & bar: 
casual lunch and drinks
• Bamboo Shoot: Asian cuisine 
• Sultan Bar
• Beachcomber Bar
• Laguna Club Lounge

• 24-hour in-room dining
• 49-75 inch smart TV
• Individually controlled air 
conditioning
• IDD telephone
• Safe deposit box
• Separate bathtub & shower
• Complimentary WIFI
• Jacuzzi, one pool and children 
pool are heated during the 
winter season
• Spa including 4 treatment rooms,

Jacuzzi, sauna & steam room
• State of the art gym
• 2 floodlit tennis courts
• 1 squash court

• Resort View Rooms: 125
• Side Sea View Rooms: 68
• Sea View Rooms: 72
• Laguna Club Rooms: 26 
• Junior Suites Side Sea View: 
12
• Junior Suites Sea View: 10
• Deluxe Suites: 7
• Terrace Suites: 3
• Presidential Suites: 2
• Total Rooms and Suites: 325

Seashell Ballroom

Seashell Ballroom – Hall A 

Seashell Ballroom – Hall B 

Seahorse Meeting Room 

Seahorse Meeting Room – A

Seahorse Meeting Room – B

Seastar Boardroom

Al Mar Restaurant

200

140

70 

140

70 

70

-

200

140

100

45 

60 

30 

30

-

160

400

300

100

140

70 

70

-

500

76 

56 

32 

36 

20 

20 

18 

-

70

50

40

40

20

20

-

-

150

100

50 

60 

30 

30

-

-

300

200

80 

100

50 

50

-

-

Step into a fairytale at Kempinski Hotel Soma Bay, located on the shores of the Red Sea. Soma Bay 
is a unique destination with its sandy beaches and spectacular sunsets. Discover a blend of elegance, 
comfort and style, from the hotel’s beautiful Moorish-style architecture and modern touches perfect 
for hosting business meetings, events and special occasions, to the various choices of elegant and 
practical setups for a successful event.

Facilities & Services

The Pearl of the Red Sea Meetings & Events Plan

ROOM SETUP BANQUET Half Moon Cocktail Board Room U-Style Classroom THEATRE

HOTEL SERVICES

SOMA BAY ACTIVITIES RESTAURANTS & BARS

WELLNESS & ACTIVITES

GUEST ROOM FACILITIES NUMBER OF ROOMS AND SUITES

GROUND FLOOR

EXTERIOR VIEW SEA VIEW ROOM 


