Contact Us

For an easy and efficient booking experience, book directly with Kempinski, via kempinski.com, through the Kempinski mobile app, or your preferred travel professional, and benefit from the best rates and service.



KEMPINSKI HOTEL SOMA BAY

SOMA BAY PO BOX 15 SAFAGA 84711 RED SEA EGYPT

T +20 10 688 01 990 / 1 / 2 / 3 RESERVATION.SOMABAY@KEMPINSKI.COM KEMPINSKI.COM/SOMABAY

GPS LONG: E33° 59′ 26″ GPS LAT: N26° 50′ 50″



THE PEARL OF THE RED SEA





The Pearl of the Red Sea

Step into a fairytale at Kempinski Hotel Soma Bay, located on the shores of the Red Sea. Soma Bay is a unique destination with its sandy beaches and spectacular sunsets. Discover a blend of elegance, comfort and style, from the hotel's beautiful Moorish-style architecture and modern touches perfect for hosting business meetings, events and special occasions, to the various choices of elegant and practical setups for a successful event.





Facilities & Services

SOMA BAY ACTIVITIES

- · Soma Bay Golf
- * Spa & Thalasso Centre
- Orca Diving Centre
- 7BFT Kite House

• Business centre

• Beach playground Horse Ridding Safari

services

• Kids Club

• Complimentary parking · Laundry & dry cleaning

Soma Splash Aqua Park

 Watersports (boat trips, windsurfing, parasailing, etc.)

RESTAURANTS & BARS

- * The View: breakfast and a-la-minute dinner buffet
- Al Mar restaurant & bar: casual lunch and drinks
- · Bamboo Shoot: Asian cuisine
- Sultan Bar
- Beachcomber Bar
- · Laguna Club Lounge

WELLNESS & ACTIVITES

- HOTEL SERVICES • 400 M private sandy beach * 24-hour doctor on call
- 5,700 Sqm pool landscape Concierge services
 - Main pool
 - Main Jacuzzi
 - Family pool

 - Spa pool
 - Lazy river
 - Children's pool

GUEST ROOM FACILITIES

- + 24-hour in-room dining
- + 49-75 inch smart TV
- Individually controlled air conditioning
- IDD telephone
- Safe deposit box
- Separate bathtub & shower
- Complimentary WIFI
- Jacuzzi, one pool and children pool are heated during the winter season
- Spa including 4 treatment rooms, Jacuzzi, sauna & steam room
- State of the art gym
- 2 floodlit tennis courts
- 1 squash court

NUMBER OF ROOMS AND SUITES

- Resort View Rooms: 125
 - Side Sea View Rooms: 68
 - Sea View Rooms: 72
 - Laguna Club Rooms: 26
 - Junior Suites Side Sea View:
 - Junior Suites Sea View: 10
 - Deluxe Suites: 7
 - Terrace Suites: 3 • Presidential Suites: 2

 - Total Rooms and Suites: 325

Meetings & Events Plan

GROUND FLOOR



ROOM SETUP	BANQUET	Half Moon	Cocktail	Board Room	U-Style	Classroom	THEATRE
Seashell Ballroom	200	140	400	76	70	150	300
Seashell Ballroom – Hall A	140	100	300	56	50	100	200
Seashell Ballroom – Hall B	70	45	100	32	40	50	80
Seahorse Meeting Room	140	60	140	36	40	60	100
Seahorse Meeting Room – A	70	30	70	20	20	30	50
Seahorse Meeting Room – B	70	30	70	20	20	30	50
Seastar Boardroom	-	-	-	18	-	-	-
Al Mar Restaurant	200	160	500	-	-	-	-





